SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF MAYFLOWER (6608)
TOTAL 2020

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

EINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

TAX REFUND
MAYFLOWER GENERAL
MAYFLOWER ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD
CITY VOLUNTARY

TOTAL

Dispursed

82,941.40
29,029.49
693.24

2,971.40
1,040.70
46.19

2,443.76
855.34
212.63

74.41
8.13
2.86

169.69
59.39

14,853.01
5,198.55

504.07
175.83

5.56
1.97

86.53
30.29
0.59

3,373.91
1,180.87

1,738.00
378.27
7.98

3,808.55
1,333.01
34.93

9.95
3.48
0.08

(47?88)
(16.76)

13.56
4.74
0.11
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$153,227.83

Court Order #

CTO 20-040

CTO 20-025

CTO 20-129

CTO 20-056

CTO 20-035



